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International Studies Courses: 

INST 2100 Intro to International Studies 

INST 4850 International Studies Seminar (Topics will vary) 

INST 4851 International Security (With Dept Permission Only) 

INST 4852 
Critical Issues in Global Econ Senior Seminar (With Dept 
Permission Only) 

INST 4853 
Global Development: Issues & Challenges (With Dept Permission 
Only) 

INST 4854 Political Economy of the Middle East 

INST 4855 International Relations & Politics of the Middle East 

INST 4856 Human Trafficking 

INST 4857 Human Security in the 21st Century 

INST 4858 Refugees: Histories & Contemporary Issues 

INST 4859 Middle East Politics & Society through Film 

INST 4860 Asian Youth: Cultures, Activism, Media 

INST 4861 Putin’s Russia 

 

Additional Courses Accepted in Field: 

AGER 4800 The Social Context of Aging: Global Perspectives 

ANTH 1100 World Cultures 

ANTH 1150 World Cultures Through Film 

ANTH 2200 Gender in Cross-Cultural Perspective 

ANTH 2300 Culture and Society 

ANTH 3200 Peoples & Cultures of Latin America 

ANTH 3220 Mayan Culture 

ANTH 3300 Peoples and Cultures of the Pacific 

ANTH 3400 Peoples and Cultures of Africa 

ANTH 3500 Peoples and Cultures of the Middle East 

ANTH 3600 Peoples and Cultures of Europe 

ANTH 3700 Peoples and Cultures of South Asia 

ANTH 3710 Peoples and Cultures of East Asia 

ANTH 3720 Peoples and Cultures of Southeast Asia 

ANTH 4200 Health, Healing & Culture: Medical Anthropology 

ANTH 4210 Culture and Human Sexuality 

ANTH 4220 Anthropology in Public Health 

ANTH 4300 Migrants and Refugees 

ANTH 4320 Contemporary Middle East: Society, Culture & Politics 

ANTH 4400 Environmental Anthropology 

ANTH 4500 Language and Culture 

ANTH 4550 Race, Ethnicity & Identity 

ANTH 4720 Human Rights Anthropology 

ANTH 4751 Anthropology of Religion 

BCIS 4730 International Issues in Information Technology  

BIOL 1132 Environmental Science 

BLAW  4480 International Business Law  

CJUS 4330 Domestic and International Terrorism 

CJUS 4350 Seminar on Violence 

CMHT 4000 Global Discovery in Merchandising & Hospitality Management 

CMHT 4750 Managing a Diverse Workforce 

COMM 3320 Communication & Conflict Management 

COMM 3620 Intercultural Communication 

EADP 2030 Climate Change Resilience 

EADP 3010 Introduction to Emergency Management 

EADP 3035 Hazard Mitigation & Preparedness 

EADP 3045 Disaster Response & Recovery  
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EADP 4010 Public Health and Disasters  

EADP 4015 Flood Plain Management 

EADP 4020 Managing Disasters at the National Level 

EADP 4030 Private Sector Issues  

EADP 4040 International Disasters 

EADP 4050 Special Populations & Disasters 

EADP 4090 Terrorism and Emergency Management 

ECON 1110 Principles of Macroeconomics  

ECON 3000 Current Economic Issues 

ECON 3150 Economics of Discrimination 

ECON 3200 Behavioral Economics 

ECON 4100 Comparative Economic Systems 

ECON 4420 Open Economy Macroeconomics  

ECON 4510 History of Economic Thought 

ECON 4850 International Trade  

ECON  4855 U.S. Mexico Economic Relations 

GEOG 1200 Global Societies 

GEOG 2170 Culture, Environment & Society 

GEOG 3120 Medical Geography 

GEOG 3010 Economic Geography 

GEOG 3200 Sustainability 

GEOG 3600 Political Geography 

GEOG 3750 Geography of Contemporary Sub-Saharan Africa 

GEOG 3760 Geography of China: Environment & Society 

GEOG 3770 Latin America: Geography and Globalization 

GEOG 4115 Our Energy Futures 

GEOG 4210 Urban Geography 

GEOG 4220 Applied Retail Geography 

GEOG 4230 Location Intelligence: Business GIS 

GEOG 4245 Geography of International Development 

GEOG 4420 Capitalism, Nature, and Climate Change  

HIST 1060 World History from the 16th Century 

HIST 3240 African American History and Culture to 1865 

HIST 3280 The French Empire since 1600 

HIST 3303 The Roman Republic and Augustus 

HIST 3307 Roman Warfare 

HIST 3450 Islam and its Empires 

HIST 3460 Modern Middle Eastern History 

HIST 3550 Imperial China 

HIST  3560 Modern China 

HIST 3570 Japanese History 

HIST 3600 Evolution of Warfare to Napoleon 

HIST 3610 Evolution of Warfare from Napoleon 

HIST 4050 Russia from the 9th to the 19th Century 

HIST 4055 The Russian Empire from 1700 to 1917 

HIST 4060 Russia in the 20th and 21st Centuries 

HIST 4061 Russian Cultural History of the 20th Century  

HIST 4065 Warfare and Society in Europe from French Revolution to WWII 

HIST 4066 World War I 

HIST 4070 World War II: European Theater 

HIST 4072 World War II in Asia & the Pacific 

HIST 4073 World War II: The Soviet-German War 

HIST 4075 The Korean War 

HIST 4081 The Rise of English Sea Power: 1399-1714 

HIST 4100 Modern Britain Since 1830 

HIST 4110 British Empire in Asia, Africa, and the Pacific 
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HIST 4125 The Military History of England and its Colonies 

HIST 4171 Latin America: The Colonial Experience, 1492–1821 

HIST 4172 Modern Latin America: 1810 – Present 

HIST 4173 Latin American Food History 

HIST 4174 Revolutions in Twentieth-Century Latin America 

HIST 4180 Colonial Mexico and the Spanish Southwest 

HIST 4190 Mexico, 1810–Present 

HIST 4224 History of the Book 

HIST 4240 Nationalism, Zionism, & Islamism in Modern Mid Eastern Hist. 

HIST 4241 World Histories of Pop Music 

HIST 4245 Gender, Race & Class Issues in Middle Eastern History 

HIST 4246 Imperialism in the Modern Middle East 

HIST 4247 A History of Jews in the Middle East 

HIST 4248 Palestinian History 

HIST 4249 Food, Sex, and Drugs in Middle Eastern History 

HIST 4250 Modern Middle Eastern Diasporas 

HIST 4282 Settler Colonialism and Empire 

HIST 4283 Decolonization in Asia and Africa 

HIST 4290 Intel, Cult & Social Hist of Medieval & Early Modern Europe 

HIST 4300 The French Revolution 1774-1799 

HIST 4301 Napoleonic Europe, 1799-1815 

HIST 4302 Wars of Napoleon, 1792-1815 

HIST 4303 Age of Empire 1848-1914 

HIST 4335 Age of Revolutions: Europe 1700-1918 

HIST 4350 Europe, 1914-1945 

HIST 4360 Europe Since 1945 

HIST 4364 Early Modern Germany, 1500-1815 

HIST 4365 Modern Germany, 1815–Present 

HIST 4370 Intellectual, Cultural and Social Hist of Modern Europe since 1789 

HIST 4385 Nazi Germany 

HIST 4390 The Holocaust, 1933-1945 

HIST 4391 War Crimes, Genocide, and Justice 

HIST 4395 The State of Israel 

HIST 4405 History of the Body 

HIST 4565 Chinese Military History, 1750-Present 

HIST 4580 Africa to the Nineteenth Century 

HIST 4590 Modern Africa 

HIST 4605 History of South Asia, 1757-1947 

HIST 4610 Contemporary South Asia 

HMGT 2800 Foundations of International Travel and Tourism 

HMGT 2810 Intro to International Sustainable Tourism 

JOUR 3410 Public Relations for Nonprofits 

JOUR 3430 Crisis Communication 

JOUR 4240 Comparative International Media Systems 

LSCM 3960 Logistics and Supply Chain Management 

LSCM 4360 Global Alliances and International Supply Chain Management 

LSCM 4530 E-Logistics in Supply Chain Management 

MDSE 2750 Consumers in a Global Market 

MDSE 4010 Global Sourcing 

MDSE 4560 Sustainable Strategies in Merchandising 

MGMT 3721 Essentials of Organizational Behavior for Non-Business Majors 

MGMT 3880 Business Ethics and Social Responsibilities 

MGMT 4235 Social Entrepreneurship 

MGMT 4660 International Management Perspective 

MKTG 2650 Culture and Consumption 

MKTG 3651 Foundations of Marketing (Non-Majors) 
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MKTG 3720 Digital Marketing Fundamentals 

MKTG 4280 Global Marketing Issues and Practice 

MKTG 4520 Marketing Channels and Strategic Partnerships 

MUET 2000 Global Perspectives in Popular Music 

MUET 3030 Music Cultures of the World 

MUET 3050 Music of Africa 

MUET 3070 Studies in Asian Music 

MUET 3080 Studies in Latin-American Music 

MUET 3090 Music of India 

PADM 2200 Introduction to Conflict Resolution 

PADM 4000 Mediation 

PADM 4030 Global Workplace Conflict 

PADM 4050 Negotiation and Dispute Resolution 

PADM 4200 Leadership Theory and Practice for Volunteer Managers  

PADM 4210 Intro to Philanthropy and Fundraising 

PADM 4220 Proposal Writing and Grants Administration 

PADM 4240 Volunteer Management Concepts and Applications 

PADM 4260 Volunteer Program Planning & Evaluation 

PHIL 2500 Environment & Society 

PHIL 3120 Social and Political Philosophy 

PHIL 3475 Philosophy of Climate Change 

PHIL 3900 Philosophy of Food 

PHIL 4053 Introduction to Sub Antarctic Biocultural Conservation  

PHIL 4450 Philosophy of Ecology 

PHIL 4650 Philosophy of Water 

PHIL 4700 Environmental Philosophy 

PHIL 4740 Environmental Justice 

PHIL 4775 Latin American Philosophy 

PSCI 3500 Human Security 

PSCI 3600 Governments and Politics Around the World  

PSCI 3611 Politics of Central America and the Caribbean 

PSCI 3641 Politics of Japan 

PSCI 3700 Area Politics 

PSCI 3701 Politics of Mexico 

PSCI 3702 Latin American Politics 

PSCI 3704 U.S.-Latin American Relations 

PSCI 3810 International Relations  

PSCI 4360 International Ethics  

PSCI 4520 International Human Rights  

PSCI 4661 Politics of Autocracy 

PSCI 4662 Civil-Military Relations 

PSCI 4671 Globalization & Development 

PSCI 4800 The Politics of International Organization  

PSCI 4810 International Law  

PSCI 4820 Contemporary International Problems 

PSCI 4821 International Conflict  

PSCI 4826 Women, War, & Peace 

PSCI 4827 Negotiation and Diplomacy 

PSCI 4829 International Crisis Forecasting 

PSCI 4845 Foreign Policy Around the World 

PUBH 3010 Social Justice and Behavioral Foundations in Public Health 

PUBH 3025 Environmental Health 

PUBH 3030 Global Public Health 

PUBH 4015 Ethics in Public Health 

PUBH 4050 Public Health and Health Policy 

SOCI 2010 Race, Class, Gender and Ethnicity 
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SOCI 2070 Intro to Race and Ethnic Relations 

SOCI 3120 Sociology of Health and Illness 

SOCI 3330 Social Stratification 

SOCI 3540 Racial and Ethnic Minorities 

SOCI 3550 Social Movements 

SOCI 3560 Sociology of Disasters 

SOCI 3700 Sociology of Religion 

SOCI 4160 Developing Societies 

SOCI 4170 Environmental Sociology 

SOCI 4210 Intersectionality 

SOCI 4250 Gender and Society 

SOCI 4620 Sociology of Culture 

SOCI 4750 World Population Trends and Problems 

WGST 3600 Transnational Feminisms & Spatial Justice 

WGST 4250 Sustainable Development & Gender 

WGST 4350 Gender and Globalization 

WLLC 3000 Linguistic Landscapes Around the World 

WLLC 3010 Global Diversity 

WLLC 3100 Arab Cultures in Film & Music 

WLLC 3200 Chinese Culture and Society 

WLLC 3310 The Best of French Pop Culture 

WLLC 3400 The Holocaust & Film 

WLLC 3410 German Pop Culture 

WLLC 3420 German Graphic Novels 

WLLC 3530 Cosa Nostra: The Mafia in History and Fiction 

WLLC 3600 Japanese Popular Culture 

 

Topics Courses: Must be Approved by IGST Counselor 

ANTH 4701 Topics in Anthropology 

HIST 4260 Topics in History 

HIST 4262 Topics in European History  

HIST 4263 Topics in African-, Asian-, or Latin American History   

PSCI 4330 Topics in Political Theory 

PSCI 4700 Topics in Comparative Politics  

SOCI 4260 Topics in Sociology   

 

 


